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Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Refractive index n20/D
Purity(GC)

Density (20°C)
Appearance (T122020)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2023-08-15 09:28:35

2027-08-14 09:28:35

Tetraethyleneglycol monomethyl ether

23783-42-8
98%
H2304131
T122020
253907

Store at 2-8°C

Limit Values
1.443-1.447

98-100 (%)
1.063-1.067

Liquid

Conforms to Structure

Result

1.44

98.51%

1.06

Liquid

Conforms to Structure
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